Next Pole Bracket Power

Included fasteners:
4 pcs Cuntersunk screw M4x14

E-no: 2700655 S-no: 3506321 4 pes Lock nut M4
Assembly instructions 4 pcs Washer M5
All electrical installation work must be carried out by an authorized
installer and meet the installation requirements in the country of use.
/ 1 e Mounting charger on Next Pole \
1. Fasten the charger to the bracket. The countersunk
towards the Pole. Lock nut and washer inside the charger.
/7 2. Connect the brackets grounding point to ground
] 3. Pullthe cable through the cable intake
at the back of the charger. Make sure there is enough
cable for the installation.
4. Mount the bracket to the pole.
Q When installing two brackets, use existing flange bolts and
follow step 1-4 again.
T Otherwise continue to step 5.
5. Install the charger according to the instructions

supplied with the charger.
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Next Pole Montageplat Power | Medfoliande fastelement:

4 st Forsankt skruv M4x14
E-nr: 2700655 S-nr:3506321 4 st Lasmutter M4

Monteringsanvisning 4 st planbricka M5

Allt elinstallationsarbete maste utféras av en auktoriserad installator
och uppfyllainstallationskraven i anvandningslandet.

4 N

1 ¢ Montera laddbox pd Next Pole

1. Montera laddboxens bakplan pa montageplaten.

W Forsankningen vands mot Next Pole. Ldsmutter och bricka pa
insidan av laddboxen.
[

2. Anslut montageplatens jordpunkt till jord.

3. Drakablaget genom kabelingangen.

4. Skruva fast montageplaten med laddarens bakplan pa Next Pole.
Vid dubbelmontage, anvand befintliga flansskruvar och folj steg

O 1-4igen. Annars fortsatt med steg 5.

L 5. Installera laddboxen enligt de instruktioner som bifogas

laddboxen.
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